
品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆 平均点差
（小点）STR

外汇

AUDCAD 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000258

AUDCHF 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000243

AUDJPY 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.02771

AUDNZD 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000316

AUDUSD 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000184

CADCHF 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000226

CADJPY 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.026797

CHFJPY 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.03243

EURCAD 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000278

EURAUD 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000317

EURCHF 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000221

EURGBP 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 500 0.000209

EURJPY 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.026409

EURUSD 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000162

GBPAUD 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000364

GBPCAD 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.00031

GBPCHF 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000265

GBPJPY 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.032891

GBPUSD 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000176

NZDCAD 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000275

NZDCHF 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000229

NZDJPY 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027453

USDCAD 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000214

NZDUSD 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000191

USDCHF 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000196

GBPNZD 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000457

EURNZD 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000409

USDJPY 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.023524

USDCNH 美元兑人民币 0.01/100 500 0.001458

贵金属

XAUUSD 黄金 0.01/20 500 0.41

XAGUSD 白银 0.01/20 500 0.04

更新日期: 2025年04月01日 

点差表



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆 平均点差
（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

天然气

GASUSD 天然气 0.1/5 500 0.01

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 1/50 500 8.60

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 1/50 500 1.82

SPX500 美国标普500指数 1/50 500 0.70

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 1/50 500 4.13

A50 新华富时中国A50指数 1/50 500 6.67

AUS200 澳大利亚200指数 1/50 500 2.19

更新日期: 2025年04月01日 

点差表



点差表-MT5

更新日期: 2025年04月01日 

品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆 平均点差
（小点）STR

外汇

AUDCAD. 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000259

AUDCHF. 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000244

AUDJPY. 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027771

AUDNZD. 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000317

AUDUSD. 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000184

CADCHF. 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000227

CADJPY. 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.026867

CHFJPY. 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.032658

EURCAD. 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000279

EURAUD. 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000318

EURCHF. 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000222

EURGBP. 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 500 0.000222

EURJPY. 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.00021

EURUSD. 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000162

GBPAUD. 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000366

GBPCAD. 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000312

GBPCHF. 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000267

GBPJPY. 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.032994

GBPUSD. 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000177

NZDCAD. 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000276

NZDCHF. 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.00023

NZDJPY. 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027525

USDCAD. 美元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000215

NZDUSD. 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000191

USDCHF. 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000198

GBPNZD. 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000459

EURNZD. 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000411

USDJPY. 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.02358

USDCNH. 美元兑人民币 0.01/100 0.001458

贵金属

XAUUSD. 黄金 0.01/20 500 0.41

XAGUSD. 白银 0.01/20 500 0.04



点差表-MT5

更新日期: 2025年04月01日 

品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆 平均点差
（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

天然气

GASUSD 天然气 0.1/5 500 0.01

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 1/50 500 8.56

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 1/50 500 1.82

SPX500 美国标普500指数 1/50 500 0.69

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 1/50 500 4.11

A50 新华富时中国A50指数 1/50 500 6.67

AUS200 澳大利亚200指数 1/50 500 2.16



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差
（小点) 

 ECN

外汇

AUDCAD.ecn 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000068

AUDCHF.ecn 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000063

AUDJPY.ecn 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.00771

AUDNZD.ecn 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000096

AUDUSD.ecn 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000044

CADCHF.ecn 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000086

CADJPY.ecn 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.006797

CHFJPY.ecn 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.01243

EURAUD.ecn 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 200 0.000097

EURCAD.ecn 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000078

EURCHF.ecn 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000061

EURGBP.ecn 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 200 0.000049

EURJPY.ecn 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.006409

EURNZD.ecn 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000139

EURUSD.ecn 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000032

GBPAUD.ecn 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 200 0.000134

GBPCAD.ecn 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.00011

GBPCHF.ecn 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000105

GBPJPY.ecn 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.012891

GBPNZD.ecn 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000187

GBPUSD.ecn 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000046

NZDCAD.ecn 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000075

NZDCHF.ecn 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000069

NZDJPY.ecn 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.007453

NZDUSD.ecn 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000051

USDCAD.ecn 美元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000044

USDCHF.ecn 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000076

USDJPY.ecn 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.004524

贵金属

XAUUSD.ecn 黄金 0.01/20 200 0.022084

XAGUSD.ecn 白银 0.01/20 200 0.162468

更新日期: 2025年04月01日 

点差表.ECN



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆 平均点差
（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/500 400 0.055907

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/500 400 0.055375

贵金属

XAUUSD. 黄金 0.01/500 400 0.442503

XAGUSD. 白银 0.01/500 400 0.044082

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 0.01/500 400 9.603093

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 0.01/500 400 1.818988

SPX500 美国标普500指数 0.01/500 400 0.692293

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 0.01/500 400 4.134528

点差表.USC

更新日期: 2025年04月01日 


